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Elizy Orzeszkowej

38

372

61/1

51

61/5

167

m. Stargard - obr. 1

m. Stargard - obr. 2
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Bp

Bi

dr
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Bz
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eN-123/2017

eS-123/2017

wo-127/2017

-0,32

-0,32

-0,32

A

B

C

-0,52

-0,52

-0,52

-0,52

-0,52

-0,52

-0,68

-0,68

-0,68

N

S
E

W

MIESZKANIE
M - 24
Pow. użytkowa            44,85 m2

Poddasze

POMIESZCZENIA
Pokój z aneksem kuch.  18,14 m2

Pokój                           15,16 m2

Łazienka                        5,07 m2

Przedpokój                     6,48 m2

Mieszkanie 24
44,85 m2

h=1,90 m


